
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Section Points Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Czech Republic

Germany

France

Italy

Belgium

Slovenia

England

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Portugal

13

13

16

20

23

23

24

25

28

35

18,730

17,850

16,720

14,520

13,650

13,170

14,820

13,620

11,170

8,030

1 - 1 - 5 - 6

2 - 3 - 3 - 5

2 - 2 - 2 -10

1 - 3 - 7 - 9

4 - 4 - 7 - 8

4 - 5 - 6 - 8

1 - 6 - 8 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 - 9

4 - 7 - 8 - 9

5 -10 -10 -10

TEAM  CLASSIFICATION

.
World Championship Disable

.Fiuma MandriaDay 01-09-2011

Organizer Country: Comitato Organizzatore

Time

16:36:36
President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Sedlácek

Petrácek

Lakey

Bottazzi

Eder

Bourdeau

Riboton

Schaeffer

Manzarolo

Fuchs

Poparic

Möller

Demoor

Gistelinck

Centrih

Kelecevic

Marques

Kozlovsky

Javernik

Töpper

Štefanic

Chadbone

Hasan

Ruzicka

Kljajic

Borreri

Deroover

Delic

Dickens

Todorovic

Mavric

Deseyn

Salkic

Gecek

Bohumil

Ota

Andrew

Giovanni

Reinhard

Guy

Jean Noel

Alain

Osvaldo

Siegfried

Zlatko

Jörg

Rudi

Stepahne

Rudolf

Rade

Jorge

Radim

Boštjan

Ralf

Franc

Alan

Ivica-Bonino

Martin

Željko

Giancarlo

Paul

Slavko

Johan

Goran

Željko

Tom

Esad

Nikola

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
England
Italy
Germany
France
France
France
Italy
Germany
Croatia
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Slovenia
Bosnia Herzegovina
Portugal
Czech Republic
Slovenia
Germany
Slovenia
England
Croatia
Czech Republic
Croatia
Italy
Belgium
Bosnia Herzegovina
England
Bosnia Herzegovina
Slovenia
Belgium
Bosnia Herzegovina
Croatia

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

6,930

6,000

5,910

4,390

6,750

5,630

4,460

3,700

5,970

4,730

3,690

3,610

5,290

3,690

3,310

2,840

4,830

3,180

3,060

2,760

4,420

3,040

2,850

2,620

4,290

2,980

2,600

2,110

3,770

2,870

2,380

2,070

3,350

2,790

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

.

World Championship Disable

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Day 01-09-2011

Organizer Country: Comitato Organizzatore

.Fiuma Mandria

Time
16:37:12

President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

35
36
37
38
39
40

Eves

Cucchi

Romero

Silva

Guerra

Pereira

Mark

Giampaolo

Xavier

Joaquim

António

António

England
Italy
France
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

9

9

10

10

10

10

2,100

1,180

2,930

1,350

970

880

0

0

0

0

0

0

.
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BOTTAZZI

SCHAEFFER

POPARIC

KELECEVIC

TÖPPER

RUZICKA

DEROOVER

MAVRIC

EVES

SILVA

Giovanni

Alain

Zlatko

Rade

Ralf

Martin

Paul

Željko

Mark

Joaquim

Italy

France

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Germany

Czech Republic

Belgium

Slovenia

England

Portugal

4,390

3,700

3,690

2,840

2,760

2,620

2,600

2,380

2,100

1,350

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

8

6

5

2

7

4

1

10

9
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LAKEY

RIBOTON

MÖLLER

CENTRIH

KOZLOVSKY

HASAN

DELIC

DESEYN

CUCCHI

GUERRA

Andrew

Jean Noel

Jörg

Rudolf

Radim

Ivica-Bonino

Slavko

Tom

Giampaolo

António

England

France

Germany

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Belgium

Italy

Portugal

5,910

4,460

3,610

3,310

3,180

2,850

2,110

2,070

1,180

970

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

10

4

6

9

8

3

2

1

7

.Fiuma Mandria
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PETRÁCEK

BOURDEAU

FUCHS

GISTELINCK

JAVERNIK

CHADBONE

BORRERI

TODOROVIC

GECEK

PEREIRA

Ota

Guy

Siegfried

Stepahne

Boštjan

Alan

Giancarlo

Goran

Nikola

António

Czech Republic

France

Germany

Belgium

Slovenia

England

Italy

Bosnia Herzegovina

Croatia

Portugal

6,000

5,630

4,730

3,690

3,060

3,040

2,980

2,870

2,790

880

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

3

10

6

9

2

8

7

4

1

.Fiuma Mandria
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SEDLÁCEK

EDER

MANZAROLO

DEMOOR

MARQUES

ŠTEFANIC

KLJAJIC

DICKENS

SALKIC

ROMERO

Bohumil

Reinhard

Osvaldo

Rudi

Jorge

Franc

Željko

Johan

Esad

Xavier

Czech Republic

Germany

Italy

Belgium

Portugal

Slovenia

Croatia

England

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

6,930

6,750

5,970

5,290

4,830

4,420

4,290

3,770

3,350

2,930

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

7

5

9

4

3

1

8

10

6
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